
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  167 SCT:  67

12117 Rooney 68.13 2 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  172 SCT:  65

16120 Mazi 57.49 2 1 0NQ 1Bartz 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  72

08109 Tori 72.45 5 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  72

08066 Paris 39.95 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08065 Ben 43.04 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  67

12070 Nash 46.76 0 01 100Q 0Smedley 0

12071 Jetta 42.46 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  65

16075 Mozzer 35.59 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16085 Sketcher 38.33 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16078 Black Jax 40.47 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16083 Rusty 49.17 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16074 Luna 50.40 1 0 0NQ 0Bartz 0

16080 Merlee 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Gardner 1

16081 Flynn 69.37 3 1 0NQ 3Dentinger 0

16084 Meme 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Patregnani 1

16079 Kiva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  62

20092 Fi 33.61 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20093 Nick 43.46 0 02 100Q 0Maytag 0

20099 Free-Beer 43.92 0 03 100Q 0Carlier 0

20103 Sally 45.07 0 04 100Q 0Oneal 0

20088 Diggs 49.46 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20090 Fozzie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 1

20095 Sophie 64.40 0 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

20102 Bob Seger 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

20096 Marvel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  66

24107 Tayla 47.64 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

24105 Prince 59.92 2 1 0NQ 0Greenstone 0

24106 Jameson 51.75 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  77

04043 Öcho 49.29 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04037 Nova 46.59 1 0 0NQ 1Zislin 0

04039 Niner 65.33 0 0 0NQ 2Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  72

08045 Keira 39.26 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

08046 Spice 46.02 0 02 100Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  70

12053 Maya 38.88 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12049 Eddie 46.10 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12052 Maxie 56.99 0 03 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12051 Connor 58.35 1 1 0NQ 2Marquardt 0

12054 Minne 54.77 1 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  67
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16060 Bear 49.03 0 01 100Q 0Schafer 0

16056 Justice 46.39 1 0 0NQ 0Colburn 0

16058 Tory 51.79 1 1 0NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  71

20062 Stone 56.06 0 0 0NQ 1Ebbenga 0

20063 Ice 62.57 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08066 Paris 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12071 Jetta 47.98 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16078 Black Jax 42.15 0 01* 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16080 Merlee 45.62 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

16083 Rusty 55.77 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16075 Mozzer 44.41 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16079 Kiva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20090 Fozzie 50.28 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20103 Sally 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Oneal 1

20121French Montana 53.56 2 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04043 Öcho 50.30 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08048 Frankie 67.54 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12049 Eddie 49.05 0 01 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16060 Bear 47.90 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16058 Tory 48.65 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0
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